
50 cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 5 Sullivan Martinek 1 1 2

2 17x Logan Kapinos 2 2 4

3 17 Ben Panella 4 3 7

4 741 Pryor Pulley 3 4 7

5 2 Liam Koltz 5 5 10

6 299 Sage Henderson-Pierce 5 6 11

50 Senior
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 151 Benjamin Cook 1 1 2

2 113 Madden Kofler 2 2 4

3 17 Noah Panella 3 3 6

4 325 Remington Pulley 5 4 9

5 5 Jack Jensen 4 5 9

6 17x Logan Kapinos 6 6 12

7 243 Lucas Jensen 7 7 14

8 123 Easton Yindra 8 8 16

9 741 Pryor Pulley 9 9 18



65
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 51 Kole Kielpikowski 1 1 2

2 151 Benjamin Cook 2 2 4

3 44 Cole Kapinos 4 3 7

4 713 John Ledden 3 4 7

5 29 Riley Alberg 5 5 10

6 52 Lincoln Koch 6 6 12

7 273 Ian Schmitt 7 8 15

8 17 Noah Panella 12 7 19

9 113 Madden Kofler 10 9 19

10 325 Remington Pulley 9 11 20

11 20 Levi Malchek 8 12 20

12 243 Lucas Jensen 11 10 21

85
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 69 Ryder Smidel 1 1 2

2 51 Kole Kielpikowski 3 2 5

3 155 Aaron Lohrey 2 3 5

4 110 Kipton Welsing 4 5 9

5 131 Kollin Kropp 6 4 10

6 127 Taeten Havlovitz 5 6 11

7 562 Harrilon Koch 7 7 14

8 1 Joseph Denor 10 8 18

9 717 Rhett Welsing 9 9 18

10 52 Lincoln Koch 12 10 22

11 24 Nevaeh Malchek 11 11 22

12 217 John Ledden 8 14 22

13 128 Cody Eisenman 13 12 25

14 119 Ariana Jones 14 13 27

Women's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 24 Nevaeh Malchek 1 1 2

2 338 Katelyn LeCloux 2 2 4

3 119 Ariana Jones 3 3 6



150AB
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 707 Jack Schuh 1 1 2

2 69 Ryder Smidel 2 2 4

3 1 Cory Smidel 3 3 6

150C
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 217 Don Ledden 2 1 3

2 51 Kole Kielpikowski 1 2 3

3 128 Brayden Welsing 4 3 7

4 155 Aaron Lohrey 3 5 8

5 131 Kollin Kropp 6 4 10

6 7 Taeten Havlovitz 5 6 11

7 118 Logan Sarovitz 7 8 15

8 110 Kipton Welsing 9 7 16

9 562 Harrilon Koch 8 10 18

10 400 Lannon Kalies 10 9 19

11 13 Joseph Denor 11 11 22

250AB
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 328 Talan Hanfen 1 1 2

2 707 Jack Schuh 2 2 4



250C
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 347 Branden Giese 1 1 2

2 241 Tae Tessmer 3 2 5

3 128 Brayden Welsing 2 3 5

4 950 Teddy Dhein 4 4 8

5 294 J Kenneth King 5 7 12

6 999 Hayden Strickland 8 5 13

7 911 Randal Sahs 7 6 13

8 424 Tyler Spude 9 8 17

9 118 Logan Sarovitz 10 9 19

10 40 Quinn Kalies 6 13 19

11 29 Ian Mathew 11 10 21

12 417 Shawn Mathew 13 12 25

13 400 Lannon Kalies 12 13 25

14 57 Jeff Rydahl 15 11 26

15 28 Cole Brossow 14 13 27

Open
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 328 Talan Hanfen 1 1 2

2 707 Jack Schuh 2 2 4

3 347 Branden Giese 3 3 6

4 950 Teddy Dhein 6 4 10

5 217 Don Ledden 4 7 11

6 695 Keegan Feichtenbiner 7 5 12

7 155 Aaron Lohrey 9 6 15

8 294 J Kenneth King 8 8 16

9 303 Zach Schwantes 5 11 16

10 417 Shawn Mathew 11 9 20

11 29 Ian Mathew 10 10 20



30
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 226 Marcus Kubec 1 1 2

2 15 Jeff Mclain 2 2 4

3 303 Zach Schwantes 3 3 6

4 695 Keegan Feichtenbiner 4 4 8

5 23 Brad Koltz 5 5 10

6 28 Cole Brossow 6 6 12

40
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 15 Jeff Mclain 1 1 2

2 11 Cory Smidel 2 2 4

3 911 Randal Sahs 3 3 6

4 417 Shawn Mathew 5 4 9

5 40 Quinn Kalies 4 5 9

6 711 Dave LaCrosse 6 5 11

50
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 911 Randal Sahs 1 1 2

2 57 Jeff Rydahl 2 2 4

3 343 Kelly Geurts 3 3 6

4 36 Gary Philbrick 4 4 8

60
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 15 Jeff Mclain 1 1 2

2 746 George Tabalske 3 2 5

3 6 Jim Leach 2 3 5

Vintage 80's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 4 Jeff Moehrke 1 1 2

2 66 Ron Frederick 2 2 4

Vintage 90's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 226 Marcus Kubec 1 1 2


